H
ea
t S
hr
in
k/
C
ab

in inches are italicized. Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-141-810-8967
Ordering information
Available sizes and formats
Inside diameter
Ordering D (min) d (max) Recommended
description As supplied After recovery use range
mm inches mm inches mm inches
HT-SCE-1K-3/32 -2.0- <color> 2.36 0.093 0.79 0.031 0.81 - 1.90 0.032 - 0.075
HT-SCE-1K - 1/8 -2.0- <color> 3.18 0.125 1.58 0.062 1.75 - 2.66 0.069 - 0.105
HT-SCE-1K-3/16 -2.0- <color> 4.75 0.187 2.36 0.093 2.54 - 4.06 0.100 - 0.160
HT-SCE-1K-1/4 -2.0- <color> 6.35 0.250 3.18 0.125 3.40 - 6.00 0.134 - 0.236
HT-SCE-1K-3/8 -2.0- <color> 9.53 0.375 4.75 0.187 5.30 - 8.10 0.209 - 0.319
HT-SCE-1K-1/2 -2.0- <color> 12.70 0.500 6.35 0.250 6.60 - 11.40 0.260 - 0.449
HT-SCE-1K-3/4 -2.0- <color> 18.00 0.709 9.00 0.354 9.90 - 15.30 0.390 - 0.602
HT-SCE-1K-1-2.0- <color> 25.40 1.000 12.70 0.500 13.30 - 23.00 0.524 - 0.906
HT-SCE-1K-11/2 -2.0- <color> 38.10 1.500 19.05 0.750 20.95 - 34.00 0.825 -1.339
Total width as supplied 90.18 mm (3.550 inches) including tape and carrier width.
Options
Prescoring Perforated score to produce multiple marker sleeves from each HT-SCE sleeve
Number of prescores 1 prescore 2 prescores 3 prescores
Code S1 S2 S3
Package size Standard 1K - 1000 piece packs
Nonstandard Larger pack sizes are available. Please contact Tyco Electronics.
Colors Standard White Black
Code 9 0
Nonstandard Pink Blue Yellow
Code 2L 6 4
Ordering information: Specify product name, pack size, sleeve size, prescore, format and color.
Ordering example:  HT-SCE-1K-1/4-2.0-S1-9
SOG-ER33-3 BT-M
50mm
(nom)
SOG-ER32-3 BT-M